Position

Data Base Administrator

Nursing Infomatics Specialist

Pacs Administrator

His Support Analysist

His Support Analysist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

Total Wages

$99,951

$93,877

$75,054

$70,835

$53,403

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,481
$25,320
$14,331

$12,341

$13,028



