Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Data Base Administrator		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$99,951	\$1,481
Nursing Infomatics Specialist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$93,877	\$25,320
Pacs Administrator		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$75,054	\$14,331
His Support Analysist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$70,835	\$12,341
His Support Analysist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$53,403	\$13,028